Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

COCO POKER

GUARANTEED

Name

JERMAINE PHANG

MARIA GARRIDO
MIGUEL MARTINEZ
NANCY BIRNBAUM

PAUL STEINER
HOWARD MASH
STEPHEN GREENSTEIN

2016 Coco Spring Series

Seminole Casino Coconut Creek

Event #5

$200 No Limit Hold'em Double Green Chip Bounty
Entries: 68

Prize Pool: $8,160

April 24, 2016

Amount
$3,019
$1,795
$1,102

$775
$612
$490
$367



