

2016 Coco Spring Series Seminole Casino Coconut Creek Event #5 \$200 No Limit Hold'em Double Green Chip Bounty

Prize Pool: \$8,160 April 24, 2016

Entries: 68

Place	Name	Amount
1st	JERMAINE PHANG	\$3,019
2nd	MARIA GARRIDO	\$1,795
3rd	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$1,102
4th	NANCY BIRNBAUM	\$775
5th	PAUL STEINER	\$612
6th	HOWARD MASH	\$490
7th	STEPHEN GREENSTEIN	\$367